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No 61 Nicolas  KOMAROFF
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No 62 Christian  GODARD
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No 64 Patrick  CHAUSSAT

Pass 34 1:54.080 1 1:54.080 *

Pass 53 3:33.257 2 1:39.177 *

Pass 72 5:14.438 3 1:41.181

Pass 90 6:53.583 4 1:39.145 *

Pass 110 8:32.334 5 1:38.751 *

Pass 131 10:11.722 6 1:39.388

Pass 149 11:51.100 7 1:39.378
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No 65 David Ian  WILSON

Pass 29 1:32.395 1 1:32.395 *

Pass 46 2:56.034 2 1:23.639 *

Pass 61 4:19.595 3 1:23.561 *

Pass 77 5:43.038 4 1:23.443 *

Pass 94 7:08.172 5 1:25.134

Pass 108 8:30.950 6 1:22.778 *

Pass 124 9:56.339 7 1:25.389

Pass 138 11:19.079 8 1:22.740 *

Pass 154 12:41.034 9 1:21.955 *

Pass 170 14:03.017 10 1:21.983

Pass 188 15:26.368 11 1:23.351

Pass 202 16:47.678 12 1:21.310 *

Pass 216 18:10.023 13 1:22.345
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No 66 Kip  WAISTELL

Pass 30 1:33.555 1 1:33.555 *

Pass 44 2:52.465 2 1:18.910 *

Pass 59 4:12.110 3 1:19.645

Pass 74 5:32.677 4 1:20.567

Pass 91 6:53.600 5 1:20.923

Pass 106 8:13.660 6 1:20.060

Pass 122 9:34.064 7 1:20.404

Pass 136 10:53.664 8 1:19.600

Pass 151 12:12.922 9 1:19.258

Pass 165 13:31.569 10 1:18.647 *

Pass 179 14:49.664 11 1:18.095 *

Pass 195 16:10.878 12 1:21.214

Pass 208 17:30.477 13 1:19.599
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No 67 Mike  WARDILL

Pass 22 1:19.144 1 1:19.144 *

Pass 38 2:33.157 2 1:14.013 *

Pass 55 3:47.726 3 1:14.569

Pass 69 5:02.484 4 1:14.758

Pass 83 6:17.470 5 1:14.986

Pass 98 7:32.305 6 1:14.835

Pass 113 8:46.342 7 1:14.037

Pass 126 10:05.154 8 1:18.812

Pass 141 11:24.277 9 1:19.123

Pass 157 12:44.053 10 1:19.776

Pass 168 14:01.586 11 1:17.533

Pass 185 15:20.558 12 1:18.972

Pass 200 16:35.717 13 1:15.159

Pass 214 17:49.338 14 1:13.621 *
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No 68 James  MILES

Pass 24 1:23.345 1 1:23.345 *

Pass 40 2:38.716 2 1:15.371 *
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No 69 Mark  ELDER

Pass 21 1:12.716 1 1:12.716 *

Pass 37 2:20.519 2 1:07.803 *

Pass 52 3:29.389 3 1:08.870

Pass 66 4:40.122 4 1:10.733

Pass 81 5:49.733 5 1:09.611

Pass 92 7:03.296 6 1:13.563

Pass 105 8:12.952 7 1:09.656

Pass 119 9:23.125 8 1:10.173

Pass 134 10:33.076 9 1:09.951

Pass 148 11:43.209 10 1:10.133

Pass 161 12:54.116 11 1:10.907

Pass 172 14:05.130 12 1:11.014

Pass 182 15:15.202 13 1:10.072

Pass 196 16:23.787 14 1:08.585

Pass 209 17:34.952 15 1:11.165
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No 70 Richard  ILIFFE

Pass 20 1:10.431 1 1:10.431 *

Pass 36 2:16.385 2 1:05.954 *

Pass 51 3:23.382 3 1:06.997

Pass 65 4:30.475 4 1:07.093

Pass 76 5:42.275 5 1:11.800

Pass 89 6:51.418 6 1:09.143

Pass 104 7:58.591 7 1:07.173

Pass 118 9:04.693 8 1:06.102

Pass 129 10:11.671 9 1:06.978

Pass 142 11:26.426 10 1:14.755

Pass 153 12:38.172 11 1:11.746

Pass 167 13:45.167 12 1:06.995

Pass 180 14:51.974 13 1:06.807

Pass 191 15:59.982 14 1:08.008

Pass 204 17:08.041 15 1:08.059
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No 71 Simon  KELLEWAY

Pass 19 1:09.366 1 1:09.366 **

Pass 35 2:15.223 2 1:05.857 *

Pass 50 3:21.306 3 1:06.083

Pass 64 4:29.016 4 1:07.710

Pass 75 5:36.149 5 1:07.133

Pass 88 6:44.846 6 1:08.697

Pass 102 7:53.605 7 1:08.759

Pass 117 9:00.686 8 1:07.081

Pass 128 10:09.417 9 1:08.731

Pass 139 11:19.468 10 1:10.051

Pass 152 12:34.344 11 1:14.876

Pass 166 13:43.243 12 1:08.899

Pass 181 14:55.376 13 1:12.133

Pass 194 16:05.259 14 1:09.883

Pass 206 17:17.281 15 1:12.022
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No 72 Christopher  PEARSON

Pass 25 1:24.062 1 1:24.062 *

Pass 43 2:42.685 2 1:18.623 *

Pass 58 3:59.252 3 1:16.567 *

Pass 73 5:14.676 4 1:15.424 *

Pass 87 6:29.492 5 1:14.816 *

Pass 101 7:45.230 6 1:15.738

Pass 116 8:59.599 7 1:14.369 *

Pass 133 10:16.391 8 1:16.792

Pass 146 11:32.626 9 1:16.235

Pass 160 12:48.677 10 1:16.051

Pass 171 14:04.679 11 1:16.002

Pass 184 15:19.604 12 1:14.925

Pass 198 16:33.741 13 1:14.137 *

Pass 213 17:48.289 14 1:14.548
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No 73 Georges  EDNEY

Pass 27 1:30.069 1 1:30.069 *

Pass 41 2:39.142 2 1:09.073 *

Pass 54 3:46.415 3 1:07.273 *

Pass 68 4:56.199 4 1:09.784

Pass 82 6:05.343 5 1:09.144

Pass 96 7:13.111 6 1:07.768

Pass 107 8:26.138 7 1:13.027

Pass 121 9:33.667 8 1:07.529

Pass 135 10:42.257 9 1:08.590

Pass 150 11:52.267 10 1:10.010

Pass 164 13:01.277 11 1:09.010

Pass 175 14:13.696 12 1:12.419

Pass 187 15:24.216 13 1:10.520

Pass 199 16:34.567 14 1:10.351

Pass 211 17:42.844 15 1:08.277
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No 74 Paul  BAKER

Pass 23 1:21.814 1 1:21.814 *

Pass 39 2:35.093 2 1:13.279 *

Pass 56 3:49.748 3 1:14.655

Pass 70 5:05.692 4 1:15.944

Pass 85 6:24.762 5 1:19.070

Pass 99 7:41.222 6 1:16.460

Pass 114 8:56.901 7 1:15.679

Pass 130 10:11.672 8 1:14.771

Pass 144 11:28.800 9 1:17.128

Pass 158 12:46.146 10 1:17.346

Pass 169 14:02.573 11 1:16.427

Pass 183 15:17.288 12 1:14.715

Pass 197 16:30.495 13 1:13.207 *

Pass 212 17:46.083 14 1:15.588
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No 75 Arnault  LAGAUTRIERE

Pass 26 1:24.920 1 1:24.920 *

Pass 42 2:42.012 2 1:17.092 *

Pass 57 3:57.694 3 1:15.682 *

Pass 71 5:13.362 4 1:15.668 *

Pass 86 6:28.293 5 1:14.931 *

Pass 100 7:43.329 6 1:15.036

Pass 115 8:59.004 7 1:15.675

Pass 132 10:15.552 8 1:16.548

Pass 145 11:32.181 9 1:16.629

Pass 159 12:47.521 10 1:15.340

Pass 173 14:06.984 11 1:19.463

Pass 186 15:22.190 12 1:15.206

Pass 201 16:37.213 13 1:15.023

Pass 215 17:53.180 14 1:15.967
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No 76 Charles  BUJEAU
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No 77 Daniel  CATELAIN

Pass 33 1:42.919 1 1:42.919 *

Pass 49 3:14.156 2 1:31.237 *

Pass 67 4:47.543 3 1:33.387

Pass 84 6:19.965 4 1:32.422

Pass 103 7:56.563 5 1:36.598

Pass 120 9:32.625 6 1:36.062

Pass 137 11:05.189 7 1:32.564

Pass 155 12:42.164 8 1:36.975

Pass 176 14:23.929 9 1:41.765

Pass 192 16:01.113 10 1:37.184

Pass 210 17:36.268 11 1:35.155
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No 79 Charles  CHAMPEROUX

Pass 31 1:36.581 1 1:36.581 *

Pass 47 2:59.537 2 1:22.956 *

Pass 62 4:23.055 3 1:23.518

Pass 79 5:46.806 4 1:23.751

Pass 95 7:09.843 5 1:23.037

Pass 111 8:32.755 6 1:22.912 *

Pass 123 9:55.023 7 1:22.268 *

Pass 143 11:27.025 8 1:32.002

Pass 162 12:58.089 9 1:31.064

Pass 178 14:31.120 10 1:33.031

Pass 193 16:03.532 11 1:32.412

Pass 207 17:29.950 12 1:26.418
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No 81 Serge LACOSTE

Pass 32 1:37.406 1 1:37.406 *

Pass 48 3:00.333 2 1:22.927 *

Pass 63 4:24.154 3 1:23.821

Pass 80 5:48.342 4 1:24.188

Pass 97 7:13.406 5 1:25.064

Pass 112 8:38.294 6 1:24.888

Pass 127 10:06.735 7 1:28.441

Pass 147 11:35.580 8 1:28.845

Pass 163 12:59.954 9 1:24.374

Pass 177 14:25.251 10 1:25.297

Pass 190 15:48.398 11 1:23.147

Pass 205 17:15.783 12 1:27.385
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No 82 Jean Pierre LHOMER

Pass 28 1:30.264 1 1:30.264 *

Pass 45 2:54.214 2 1:23.950 *

Pass 60 4:18.305 3 1:24.091

Pass 78 5:44.281 4 1:25.976

Pass 93 7:06.709 5 1:22.428 *

Pass 109 8:31.752 6 1:25.043

Pass 125 9:57.570 7 1:25.818

Pass 140 11:21.290 8 1:23.720

Pass 156 12:43.633 9 1:22.343 *

Pass 174 14:08.471 10 1:24.838

Pass 189 15:32.490 11 1:24.019

Pass 203 16:56.186 12 1:23.696

Pass 217 18:19.536 13 1:23.350


